Girls:
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Boys:
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Victoria Owings
Anna Johnson

Kayla Allen

Kynsie Valdez
Schylar Wallace
Amanda Warren
Nicholynne Garbutt
Josie Olson

Molly Butler

. Sarah Galles

Sheridan
NC
KW

Kirby Coe-Kirkham
Shea Hensley
LoganHensley

Taj Freshman
John McGinley
Ned Murray

Blake Danni
Bennett Halverson
Austin Salazar

. Mathew Christopherson

KW Green
KW White
Campbell County

Casper Invite Results

4/13/17

Casper Municipal Golf Course
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Sheridan
Laramie
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KW
Sheridan
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CH. East
CH. Central
CH. South
NC

83
88
88
89
91
91
92
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262
275
282

69
70
70
73
74
76
76
76
77
77

296
312
319



